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To Rent or Sublet To sublet May 1-Aug 31 with Spacious, bright, 2 bdrm apt. on One bcdrm in 3 bedrm flat. Looking for a
option to take over lease. 3 Windsor St. with backdoor to Furnished, washer & dryer. Close UNIVERSITY STUDENT to

May 1-Aug 31: One bedrm in a bedrm apt, 5 min. from UNB and UNB. Parking & laundry, to UNB. To sublet. Begin in share a partly furnished 2 bedroom
spacious, newly furnished, 3 ciose to downtown. Rent is Available May 1 for sublet with May or June. $200/mo. apartment. (own bedroom
bedrm house. 5 min. walk from $420/mo. + utilities. Call 455- option to take over lease. Call negotiable. Call Mark at 457- furniture required) from May 1/89
SUB. Large backyard. 2927. 450-9489. 2505. to Sept. 1/89 or May 1/89 to May
Washer/dryer. All ^ . . 1/90. Must be mature, non­
amenities/appliances included. 4 bedrm apt on Graham Ave. to Spacious 2 bedrm apt (kitchen & Apartment for rent: 2 bedrms, smoker quiet ^d have clean
$200/mo. Call Wayne at 457- sublet. Option to take over lease, dining room) downtown on suitable for 1-3 people. Heat & habits apartment is centrally 
2505. Available May 1. Fully Regent. Convenience store lights, washer & dryer, fully localed wilh balcony, security

furnished. $600/mo. Call 450- downstairs, great location, carpeted. Rent negotiable. Call building, and own laundry
Two single rooms available May 9213. $500/mo. (includes heat + hot 455-7543 after 6 (weeknights) facilities. Serious inquiries only
1. 5 min. from campus. Laundry- water) negotiable, with option to and afternoons on weekends,
parking facilities. Separate full ®nc bedr01 apt. for one person lease in September. Call Phil of
kitchen, bathroom. Call 455- only: heated, lighted, furnished, Ghis at 452-0229 or 453-5012.
5523. cablevision, dishes supplies.

Available May through August. To sublet: May 1-Aug 31. One 
One single room available May $350 monthly. Phone 454-4246. bedrm in a two bedrm completely 
1. Walking distance from UNB. x. . . - _ furnished apt. 745 Graham Ave.

mmi C-opof h;„). $200,mo with
450-9676 0,455-5623. MaritimeEsUfc Trailer Pa*. EZSZiSZtit ^
To sublet May 1 to Aug 31, Furnished, washer & dryer.
clean, spacious 2 bedrm apt. $300/mo. Call 452-2951 for May 1-Aug 31. 3 bedrm apt. 
furnished. Located on York and more info- Rent includes heat, lights, cable
Aberdeen. 10 min. walk to UNB. t o,ee one betirm am furnished and ful1 kitchen & Jaundry 
Call 450-1695 8 r KT , facilities. Located on the hill, 15Call 450 1693. or unfurnished. Available May 1. min. from unb. Call 459-5429

Laundry faciltlies/garbage aricr5.3oDm 
removal included. No lease. New ‘ p
Maryland (6 min. from F'ton).
Call 459-1985 after 6 pm.
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please. Call 457-0331.
Clean, one bedrm apt. available
May 1. Laundry facilities, storage To sublet - 2 bdrm apt o n 
and parking included. Close to 3 Brunswick St., $300 for the 
major supermarkets. 15 min. month of May with an option to 

, from UNB. Call 450-7864. sign a lease. Cal! 450-9303 after 7

1. Black 
tee and 
arch 25 
i Essex 
tse call 
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pm.
2 bedrm apt. at 504 Priestman 
St. 5 min. from hospital, 10 
minutes from campus. $450/mo. 
Available May 1-June 30. If 
interested call 450-7063.

"TERRY'S TYPING SERVICE"
PRESENT YOURSEIT 
WITH EXCELLENCE!Y PROFESSIONAL TYPING 

SERVICE FOR ALL YOUR 
TYPING NEEDS 

SPECIALIZING IN THESIS. 
PROJECTS AND RESUMES 

COPIES PROVIDED AT SMALL 
ADDITIONAL COST 

VERY REASONABLE RALES
FREE PICK UP AND DELIVERY

CALL TODAY FOR TERRY!
357-7390

To sublet May 1-Aug 31. One 
bedrm basement apt. fully 
furnished, laundry facilities, 3 
min. walk to UNB. Ideally 

To sublet: Large 5 bedrm house, located on Kings College Rd. 
Fridge, stove, dishwasher, Great for students! Rent 
washer, wood burning furnace, negotiable. Call 455-0254. 
working fireplace, 10 ft. ceilings 
and hardwood floors. Call 455- 
4054.

IfG

me To sublet May 1-Aug 31. One 
room in a 3 bedrm apt on 
Charlotte at University Ave. 
Must be non-smoker, $ 150/mo. 
+ lights. Call 457-0306.

To sublet: May 1-Aug 31. 2 
bedrm apt. on Kings College Rd. 
Fully furnished wilh rent 
including heal, lights and hot 
water. 5 min. walk to UNB. 
Non-smokers, non-drinkers 
preferred. $400/mo. Call 455- 
6151.

your
id

Professional Room available on George St. 
(784, apt. 2) Rent is under $200. 
Furnished or unfurnished. GreatWord Processing

M
SB.

Arc you looking to rent an apt? 
It's close to downtown, but not far 

Looking for someone to share a roommates. Close to everything. from UNB. Rent is negotiable, 
large, well kept 3 bedrm apt on gex insignificant. Call or stop by Gan jason 455-O662.

and ask for Kim. (455-2835).

& BA 
Call

Parkside drive. Must be To sublet: May 1st - Aug. 31st -
responsible with clean habits. Room for rent for female in a 3 option to lease. Sunny, spacious,
Available May 1. Call 459-5461. bedrm apt. May 1-Aug 31. Near bachelor apt located on George St.

Head Hall on Windsor St. within walking distance of UNB.

Ta”ews 1EFESE3E
furnished including washer, To subiel: Qne room in a 3 utilities. Available now-Sept. Attention: 1 bedrm for rent. Own wjlh oplion t0 ^ ovcr lcasc in
clothes line, backyard, located at bedrm apt. $230/mo. includes Call 452-8792. bathroom. Home environment +
the bottom of Graham Ave. 2 
min. walk to UNB and 
convenience store. Call 455-

Wantcd: Male or female to share

Sept. Ideal for intersession, 
ride to campus. If interested call Located on Graham Ave. Call 
450-6019 after 6 pm.

utilities. Call 455-2319. Looking for a mature, non- 
Three rooms for rent as of May smoker to share a 2 bedrm
1. Albert St., 4 min. walk to furnished apt. immediately. To sublet: 5 bedrm apt. for TwQ bdrm on Graham Ave.
UNB Call Mary at 450-8584. If $300/mo. inludes all utilities. 15 summer months. Located above avajlablc May lsl option to lake 

To sublet May 1-Aug 31. Large not home, leave message. min. walk to UNB, on bus route, hair salon and convenience store
4 bedim apt. Fully furnished. 7 Call 459-3257. on the corner of Albert &
min. from UNB. $800. Heat & 
lights included. Call anytime!
455-3050.

455-1507.

8409.

over lease for Sept. Asking $500. 
Call 455-1507.1-5:00. Planning on transferring to 

M.U.N., St. John's,
Regent. Spacious rooms and a 
great deal for 2-5 people as rent is

Newfoundland, this fall - medical spacious sunny rooms in a large vcry negotiable. Call 454-9818.
school perhaps? Room for rent in 6 bedrm house for students. 3-5

To sublet: 2 bedrm apt (May- a large spacious house. Tv room, min- walk from UNB, 5 min. to a spacious 2 bedrm apt., semi- Looking for a drive to Montreal
Aug). Features: security building, kitchen (microwave and Regent. Heat, lights, cable, furnished, two min. walk from April 25 or later. Will split gas
balcony, sauna, laundry facilities, dishwasher), laundry facilities, groundskeeping included. Male or UNB. Will become available as and driving. Phone Craig at 455-
above and below ground parlcir-g, sun deck, phone, cable, heat & female, call Beth at 452-2708 or of May 1, up until Aug 31. 5262.
10 min. walk to UNB. Aberdeen lights all included. Interested? Lisa, rm 304, 459-9206. Rent Asking $450/mo. 745 Graham
St. $510/month. Call 455-0148. Call 454-3658 and ask for negotiable.

To sublet May 1-Aug 31. 2ime Miscellaneouslence,
! •

mage 
xî for

Lost on Saturday night at the 
Social Club. One wide gold 
bracelet/bangle with engraving. 
Reward offered. Call 454-2403, 
after 5 pm. Ask for Amanda.

In need of Classics 1013 notes. 
Willing to pay a decent amount 
of $$$. Call 455-4146.

Ave, apt. 103. Call 455-9943.
Andrea.ening The New Brunswick residence co- Reduced summer rent: From 

operative is accepting $650 to $500. 2 bedrm apt., 2 
applications for summer and the full baths, whirlpool, dishwasher, 
1989-90 school year. Rent for the patio and central vacuuming 
fall term is $290/mo. Included are system. Option to take over 
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